M3545
Series
M3645
Series
When variable speed drive systems are braking they generate power that
must be dissipated. If the excess power is not dissipated, the drive system
can lose control of the process due to an overvoltage trip.
Bonitron Line Regens replace traditional braking transistor and resistor

Line Regen
Drive
Motor
MDrive MDrive
D D DDiodes
Motor Motor
615-244-2825www.bonitron.com info@bonitron.com
All 6A and 150 - 300A
units are not ul listed
Fuse Plate Reactor
Cont. Peak Cont. Peak
1 0.9 HP 1.4 HP 2 A 3 A 34 W UL and CUL
3 2.8 HP 4.2 HP 6 A 9 A 59 W UL and CUL
1 2.25 HP 3.5 HP 5 A 7.5 A 67W UL and CUL
3 7 HP 10.5 HP 15 A 22.5 A 117W UL and CUL
3 14 HP 21 HP LEDs+Digital M3645-L030-M10-D 30 A 45 A 180W 20.00" x 10.00" x 10.10" UL and CUL M3645F-H030
3 24 HP 36 HP LEDs+Digital M3645-L050-M11-D 50 A 75 A 265W 22.00" x 11.30" x 10.60" UL and CUL M3645F-H050
3 48 HP 72 HP LEDs+Digital M3645-L100-M12-D 100 A 150 A 470W 24.00" x 12.00" x 12.10" UL and CUL M3645F-H100
3 96 HP 120 HP LEDs+Digital M3645-L300T-M15-D 300 A 375 A 2980W 26.00" x 13.90" x 11.11" M3645F-H300 M3645-L300R
3 25 HP 37 HP LEDs+Digital M3645-E030-M10-D 30 A 45 A 180W 20.00" x 10.00" x 10.10" UL and CUL M3645F-H030
3 41 HP 62 HP LEDs+Digital M3645-E050-M11-D 50 A 75 A 265W 22.00" x 11.30" x 10.60" UL and CUL M3645F-H050
3 83 HP 125 HP LEDs+Digital M3645-E100-M12-D 100 A 150 A 470W 24.00" x 12.00" x 12.10" UL and CUL M3645F-H100
3 250 HP 312.5 HP LEDs+Digital M3645-E300T-M15-D 300 A 375 A 2980W 26.00" x 13.90" x 11.11" M3645F-H300 M3645-E300R
1 1.8 HP 2.8 HP 2 A 3 A 34 W UL and CUL
3 5.6 HP 8.4 HP 6 A 9 A 59 W UL and CUL
1 4.5 HP 7 HP 5 A 7.5 A 67W UL and CUL
3 14 HP 21 HP 15 A 22.5 A 117W UL and CUL
3 28 HP 43 HP LEDs+Digital M3645-H030-M10-D 30 A 45 A 180W 20.00" x 10.00" x 10.10" UL and CUL M3645F-H030
3 48 HP 72 HP LEDs+Digital M3645-H050-M11-D 50 A 75 A 265W 22.00" x 11.30" x 10.60" UL and CUL M3645F-H050
3 96 HP 144 HP LEDs+Digital M3645-H100-M12-D 100 A 150 A 470W 24.00" x 12.00" x 12.10" UL and CUL M3645F-H100
3 288 HP 360 HP LEDs+Digital M3645-H300T-M15-D 300 A 375 A 2980W 26.00" x 13.90" x 11.11" M3645F-H300 M3645-H300R
3 36 HP 54 HP LEDs+Digital M3645-C030-M10-D 30 A 45 A 180W 20.00" x 10.00" x 10.10" UL and CUL M3645F-C030
3 60 HP 90 HP LEDs+Digital M3645-C050-M11-D 50 A 75 A 265W 22.00" x 11.30" x 10.60" UL and CUL M3645F-C050
3 120 HP 180 HP LEDs+Digital M3645-C100-M12-D 100 A 150 A 470W 24.00" x 12.00" x 12.10" UL and CUL M3645F-C100
Dimensions
(H x W x D)
208 - 240VAC
Current